

2004 No. 2042

EDUCATION, ENGLAND

**The School Governance (Federations) (England) Regulations
2004**

ISBN 0-11-049666-3

CORRECTION

Page 4, regulation 5; delete “[*coming into force date*]” and replace with “30th August 2004”;

Page 25, Schedule 7, footnotes (a) and (b); “(SI 2004/)” should read “(SI 2004/2042).”;

Page 28, Explanatory Note, second paragraph, line one; “[],” should read “30th August 2004.”; and

Page 28, Explanatory Note, fourth paragraph, line one; “[]” should read “30th August 2004”.

September 2004